
CITY OF NORTH PORT

CASH RECEIPTS SUMMARY REPORT BY FUND

06/30/2019

BEGINNING ENDING

BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE

TOTAL FUND 001 GENERAL FUND 17,901,854.65$       2,715,989.59$      2,903,234.21$         17,714,610.03$      

TOTAL FUND 102 INSPECTOR EDUCATION 223,764.80              12,977.63             2,879.45                  233,862.98             

TOTAL FUND 105 FL.CONTRABAND FORFEITURE 46,066.13                1,238.18               541.89                     46,762.42               

TOTAL FUND 107 ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICT 16,761,246.84         1,772,848.46        1,948,927.63           16,585,167.67        

TOTAL FUND 108 POLICE EDUCATION FUND 17,928.16                1,448.53               1,070.91                  18,305.78               

TOTAL FUND 110 FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT 6,629,028.95           692,887.81           836,588.16              6,485,328.60          

TOTAL FUND 115 TREE FUND 1,183,014.00           26,385.38             14,786.19                1,194,613.19          

TOTAL FUND 120 SOLID WASTE DISTRICT 6,087,463.65           307,775.55           814,627.41              5,580,611.79          

TOTAL FUND 125 WARM MINERAL SPRINGS 1,868,856.38           96,820.45             126,579.67              1,839,097.16          

TOTAL FUND 135 BUILDING 5,808,354.77           336,537.27           322,500.61              5,822,391.43          

TOTAL FUND 144 ESCH LOT-LAND/FUTURE PROJ 1,634,052.21           -                       106,967.53              1,527,084.68          

TOTAL FUND 150 LAW ENF IMPACT FEE FUND 759,398.62              21,197.49             -                          780,596.11             

TOTAL FUND 151 FIRE IMPACT FEE FUND 1,087,209.43           29,184.97             74,915.10                1,041,479.30          

TOTAL FUND 152 PRKS & REC IMPCT FEE FUND 3,379,327.56           65,081.72             41,494.15                3,402,915.13          

TOTAL FUND 153 NP TRANSPORT IMPACT FEES 4,312,269.85           198,506.68           552,304.24              3,958,472.29          

TOTAL FUND 154 COUNTY ROAD IMPACT FEES 5,046.31                  39,932.05             42,418.76                2,559.60                 

TOTAL FUND 155 EDUCATION IMPACT FEES 10,160.00                117,856.00           121,920.00              6,096.00                 

TOTAL FUND 156 SOLID WASTE IMPACT FEES 733,142.52              16,821.95             -                          749,964.47             

TOTAL FUND 157 GENERAL GOV'T IMPACT FEES 737,917.41              16,282.10             -                          754,199.51             

TOTAL FUND 158 COUNTY JUSTICE IMPACT FEE 10,842.89                92,401.05             99,267.84                3,976.10                 

TOTAL FUND 159 COUNTY GEN GOV'T IMPACT 1,724.29                  14,844.37             15,992.54                576.12                    

TOTAL FUND 170 DEP ENVIRONMENTAL MNGMNT 539,947.95              1,910.50               -                          541,858.45             

TOTAL FUND 205 ROAD RECON BOND DEBT SERV 3,882,866.66           279,708.61           1,812,796.88           2,349,778.39          

TOTAL FUND 306 SURTAX III 24,286,710.10         1,002,739.40        1,424,466.24           23,864,983.26        

TOTAL FUND 321 R & R - GENERAL FUND 738,251.36              30,627.59             -                          768,878.95             

TOTAL FUND 322 R & R - R&D DISTRICT 1,552,463.43           76,577.05             -                          1,629,040.48          

TOTAL FUND 323 R & R - FR DISTRICT 1,179,759.87           62,278.67             14,875.82                1,227,162.72          

TOTAL FUND 324 R & R - SW DISTRICT 4,572,444.36           53,811.39             -                          4,626,255.75          

TOTAL FUND 326 R & R - BUILDING FUND 198,267.86              4,046.65               -                          202,314.51             

TOTAL FUND 327 R & R - FLEET FUND 673,076.24              6,562.96               -                          679,639.20             

TOTAL FUND 330 ROAD RECONSTRUCTION 2,225,393.26           6,637.49               -                          2,232,030.75          

TOTAL FUND 420 UTILITY REVENUE FUND 26,713,417.57         2,217,457.66        1,572,782.19           27,358,093.04        

TOTAL FUND 423 WATER CAPACITY FEE FUND 8,349,733.40           155,384.01           61,612.05                8,443,505.36          

TOTAL FUND 424 SEWER CAPACITY FEE FUND 9,833,408.38           177,916.13           26,724.66                9,984,599.85          

TOTAL FUND 520 FLEET MANAGEMENT 117,357.78              366,148.33           308,684.66              174,821.45             

TOTAL FUND 530 SELF INSURANCE FUND 1,117,135.11           123,699.86           44,988.33                1,195,846.64          

TOTAL FUND 540 SELF INS MEDICAL FUND 932,106.91              966,063.72           895,757.34              1,002,413.29          

TOTAL FUND 651 FIREFIGHTERS PENSION FUND 49,405,445.20         2,162,743.06        173,850.59              51,394,337.67        

TOTAL FUND 652 POLICE PENSION FUND 43,635,122.15         2,129,343.34        247,089.93              45,517,375.56        

TOTAL FUND 800 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 692,536.94              3,661,315.05        3,792,687.46           561,164.53             

TOTAL FUND 810 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS FUND 313,769.42              52,673.39             63,623.00                302,819.81             

* GRAND TOTAL 250,157,883.37$     20,114,662.09$    18,466,955.44$       251,805,590.02$    


